[bookmark: _GoBack]Family Assembly Sharing of Learning Spring/Summer Terms 
Fridays 2:50pm in school and Teams Video Link
	4-3-22
	11-3-22
	18-3-22
	25-3-22
	1.4.22
	8.4.22

	Parents in
Shared learning 2:45
Wed Y3&4
Thurs Y5&6
Fri KS1
	Ella
Alfie
Mario

Mylie
Jacob

Billy
Chloe

7
	Oliver
Ben
Felicity

Kasper
Noah 

AJ
Nina

7
	Elias
Ace
Jack K
Evie

Frankie
Molly

Hugo

7
	Darcy
Philippa
Tom

Sebastian

Charlotte
Harry T
6
100 Club draws March
April
	Hedgehogs sharing Value – Forgiveness

Easter bonnets in church







	29-4-22
	6-5-22
	13-5-22
	20-5-22
	27-5-22

	Raffie
Amy
Ellie

Sophia

Tali
Harry F
Eddie

7
	Adelaide
Erin
Ralph

Otis
Joey

Kayleigh-Anne
Mimi

7
	George
Mason
Lucy

Roman
Angus

Blossom
Reuben

7
	Adders sharing Value - Friendship

100 Club draw May June



	Jubilee
Celebration
Day




















	10-6-22
	17-6-22
	24-6-22
	1-7-22
	8.7.22
	15.7.22

	Parents in to see learning
throughout
week
	Luther
Phoebe
Austin
Poppy

Albie

Maisie
Faith

7
	Eliza
Olivia

Malachi
Izzy

Ethan
Isla
Jack W

7
	Class Assembly
Hedgehogs

	Class Assembly
Adders
	Wolves sharing Value – Respect
And Wolves Class Assembly


100 Club draws July Aug




